Caravagglo Opal

DESIGNED BY CECILIE MANZ




The Caravaggio Opal pendant from Cecilie Manz combines the characteristic,
award- winning design with a diffused, ambient light that creates a special
atmosphere. The timeless pendant consists of a hand-blown opal glass shade
with soft, feminine lines and a chrome-plated suspension with a more
masculine expression. The textile cable is integrated into the design and adds
a finishing touch to the lamp. The Caravaggio Opal pendants emit warm,
pleasant light downwards where you need it, while illuminating the
surroundings with soft, ambient light. The depth of the shade prevents glare.

FACTS

SURFACE
Opal glass, matt chrome

MATERIAL

Hand-blown opal glass in three layers,
curved steel roods, turned brass

PO P1

@110 mm o165 mm

PRODUCT NAME

CARAVAGGIO OPAL Pendant 0
CARAVAGGIO OPAL Pendant 1
CARAVAGGIO OPAL Pendant 2

CARAVAGGIO OPAL Pendant 3

216 mm
145 mm

337 mm

P3

0258 mm

PRODUCT CODE  DESCRIPTION

84183005
84183105
84183205
84183305

@110 mm, opal glass/silver cord

@165 mm, opal glass/silver cord

@258 mm, opal glass/silver cord

@400 mm, opal glass/silver cord

8400 mm

LIGHT SOURCE
G9 max 33W

I E27 max 42W
E27 max 100W

|
E27 max 100W
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